
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

ATC 830am-8pm (10) Beacon 7am-12pm (2) Beacon 7am-12pm (2) Beacon 7am-12pm (2) ATC 830am-8pm (10)

Elzie 9-1130am (1) ATC 830am-8pm (10) ATC 830am-8pm (10) ATC 830am-8pm (10) Elzie 9-1130am (1)

East 9am-12pm (2) Elzie 9am-2pm (3) Elzie 9-1130am (1) Elzie 9am-2pm (3) East 9am-12pm (2)

Cliff 11am-2pm (1) Meadowbrook 9am-2pm (2) East 9am-12pm (2) Meadowbrook 9am-2pm (2)

Cliff 11am-2pm (1)

Elzie 1130am-2pm (3)

Phone

817-459-6163

817-575-8341

817-561-2819

817-277-2001

817-275-1351

817-459-6434

817-277-8091

1400 Dugan Street, 76010 817-459-5463

Pricing

Drop In

Punch Pass

Membership*

Elzie 1130am-2pm (3)

Elzie 1130am-2pm (3)

# of Courts

3200 Norwood Lane, 76013

2 indoor &  2 outdoor

2 indoor

Meadowbrook Recreation Center

East Library & Recreation Center

Cliff Nelson Recreation Center

Beacon Recreation Center

AddressLocations

TBD

3 indoor

100 Eunice Street, 76010

$2 for 1 session, only valid at purchased location

$50 for 30 sessions, only valid at purchased location

$25 for 15 sessions, only valid at purchased location

FREE with a Blue, Green, or Gold Membership (Note: ATC requires a Gold membership)

2 indoor

Arlington Parks & Recreation

Pickleball Schedule - Fall 2022

1100 Mansfield Webb Road, 76002

Dottie Lynn Recreation Center

Eunice Activity Center

Elzie Odom Athletic Center

4600 West Bardin Road, 76017

Arlington Tennis Center (ATC)* 500 W Mayfield Road, 76014 10 outdoor

Nets provided but players need to setup & clean up. Bring your own pickleballs & paddles. Times subject to change based on facility programs.

4 indoor

1601 NE Green Oaks Blvd, 76006

1817 New York Avenue, 76010

2 indoor

ATC 830am-5pm (10)

Dottie 11am-12pm (2) Dottie 11am-12pm (2)

ATC 830am-8pm (10)


