

Arlington Parks & Recreation Pickleball Schedule - Fall 2022



Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
ATC 830am-8pm (10)	Beacon 7am-12pm (2)	Beacon 7am-12pm (2)	Beacon 7am-12pm (2)	ATC 830am-8pm (10)	ATC 830am-8pm (10)	ATC 830am-5pm (10)
Elzie 9-1130am (1)	ATC 830am-8pm (10)	ATC 830am-8pm (10)	ATC 830am-8pm (10)	Elzie 9-1130am (1)		
East 9am-12pm (2)	Elzie 9am-2pm (3)	Elzie 9-1130am (1)	Elzie 9am-2pm (3)	East 9am-12pm (2)		
Cliff 11am-2pm (1)	Meadowbrook 9am-2pm (2)	East 9am-12pm (2)	Meadowbrook 9am-2pm (2)	Elzie 1130am-2pm (3)		
Elzie 1130am-2pm (3)	Dottie 11am-12pm (2)	Cliff 11am-2pm (1)	Dottie 11am-12pm (2)			
		Elzie 1130am-2pm (3)				

Nets provided but players need to setup & clean up. Bring your own pickleballs & paddles. Times subject to change based on facility programs.

Locations	<u>Address</u>	<u>Phone</u>	<u># of Courts</u>
Arlington Tennis Center (ATC)*	500 W Mayfield Road, 76014	817-459-6163	10 outdoor
Beacon Recreation Center	1100 Mansfield Webb Road, 76002	817-575-8341	4 indoor
Cliff Nelson Recreation Center	4600 West Bardin Road, 76017	817-561-2819	2 indoor & 2 outdoor
Dottie Lynn Recreation Center	3200 Norwood Lane, 76013	817-277-2001	2 indoor
East Library & Recreation Center	1817 New York Avenue, 76010	817-275-1351	2 indoor
Elzie Odom Athletic Center	1601 NE Green Oaks Blvd, 76006	817-459-6434	3 indoor
Eunice Activity Center	100 Eunice Street, 76010	817-277-8091	TBD
Meadowbrook Recreation Center	1400 Dugan Street, 76010	817-459-5463	2 indoor

Pricing

Drop In	\$2 for 1 session, only valid at purchased location	
Punch Pass	\$25 for 15 sessions, only valid at purchased location	
	\$50 for 30 sessions, only valid at purchased location	
Membership*	FREE with a Blue, Green, or Gold Membership (Note: ATC requires a Gold membership)	